
1

4

1

6

5

8

11

7

2

6

9

25

8

7

2

7

3

9

1

3

3

13

1
12

28

2

1

1

2 4

8

2

6

2

3

4

9

5

1

19

11

16

3

6

5

20

1/A

57

10

2

10

8

1

43

36

3

11

4

14

7

5

17

34

60

25

9

55

2

6

21

47

19

12

2

14

7

1

14

18

1

4
3

37

7/A

4/A

15

44

46//48

11

18

4

8

22//23

38

41//42

11//12//13

29//30

15//15/A

22

17

7

13/B

14

9

B
ürgerschaft

Bleialfer Straße

Backesweg

D
or

fb
er

g

Am Burgwall

O
p 

de
r S

ch
le

ef

K.-F.-S
chinkel-S

tra
ße

Wejerwääch

Am
 Kapellchen

Manderfelder Straße

Z
um

 B
ur

re
n

§

1:2.500



1

5

1

6

2

8

5

19

9

1

3

1

1

18

8

8

4

1

2

2

10

2

9
19//20//21

8

3

6
7

6

36

7

4

5

6

9

8

7

2

10

8

5

31

2
1

18

2

15

35

14

12

3

9

4

34

25
18

45

40

15

31

23

17

54

2

11

16

1

22

24

12

3

24

27

7

5

26

1

20

5

55

39

49

4

9//10

3

50

33

14

4/A

13

17

36/A

3

3

53

28

6

1//2//2/A

11

28//28/A

14 22

7//7/A

17

39/A

27

6

5/A

6//6/A

10//11

29

19

15//16

26/A

1/A

3/A

Zu
m

 B
ur

re
n

Manderfelder Straße

In der T
röt

Op der Schüer

Kurtrierer Straße

Al
te

r H
er

re
sb

ac
he

r W
eg

Bac
ke

sw
eg

Marxw
eg

Am
 Linebach

Bleialfer Straße

K.-F.-Schinkel-Straße

D
or

f b
er

g

§

1:2.700

La
ns

ch
ep

ei
sc

h



1

5

4

1

6

5

2

11

7

8

33

9

8

5

7

7

2

1

3

29

4

6

45

13

1
12

2

1

1

8

2

8

2

10

6

10

2

3

3

1

2
9

5

3

11

7

6

4

7

7

4

5

8

5

8

1/A

2

8

4

10

8

48

2

3

3

6

11

2

4

539

10

3

10

9

4

4

22

11

2

9

6

15

26

1

3

19

4

12

42

5

14

12

1

14

38
1

4

1

23

35

9//10

3

21

2/A

25

7/A

3

15

3

15

6

7

1//2//2/A

13/A

7//7/A

47

6

24

6//6/A

31 30

41

3

3/A

16

17

K.-F.-Schinkel-Straße

Backesweg

A
m

 W
eberbach

D
or

fb
er

g

Habschberg

Zu
m

 B
ur

re
n

Am Burgwall

Im
 Auel

M
arxw

eg

Al
te

r H
er

re
sb

ac
he

r W
eg

M
ühlenkaul

In de
r T

rö
t

Am
 Kapellchen

B
leialfer S

traß
e

§

1:2.500



1

8 45

20

48

9
47

16

1211

15
13

10

14

K.-F.-Schinkel-Straße

W
in

ge
rs

ch
ei

d

§

1:2.500



30

31//31/A

B
le

ia
lfe

r 
S

tr
aß

e

Am
el

sc
he

id

§

1:2.500

2,
5 

km
 b

is
 Z

en
tr

um
 S

ch
ön

be
rg


